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Scotch College Senior Alpine 
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Divisions

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 08:58 09:48

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

24/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 24/07/2022 at 10:55  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Boys Alpine  

1 60 WANG Eric 31.40 30.59 1:01.99

2 38 EK Samuel 31.28 31.24 1:02.52 0.53

3 46 ABERDEEN Henry 31.82 31.33 1:03.15 1.16

4 49 BUSCOMBE Archer 32.31 31.50 1:03.81 1.82

5 50 CRESWELL Oliver 33.41 32.95 1:06.36 4.37

6 59 TONG Liam 33.08 34.25 1:07.33 5.34

7 51 JONES Campbell 34.23 34.08 1:08.31 6.32

8 43 SHAW Lachlan 35.46 34.56 1:10.02 8.03

9 36 DAVIES Tom 36.32 34.77 1:11.09 9.10

10 65 SUEDE Solomon 35.98 36.41 1:12.39 10.40

11 44 SPINKS Fergus 38.47 37.41 1:15.88 13.89

12 53 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom 38.61 37.47 1:16.08 14.09

13 56 SALMON Anders 39.09 38.44 1:17.53 15.54

14 47 BARLOW Sam 40.08 39.57 1:19.65 17.66

15 37 DING Lucas 42.97 40.63 1:23.60 21.61

16 35 BATES Campbell 42.74 43.28 1:26.02 24.03

17 45 SWAIN Luke 43.97 42.59 1:26.56 24.57

18 42 RICHARDS William 45.95 44.69 1:30.64 28.65

19 48 BATES Ethan 1:00.58 56.90 1:57.48 55.49

  Division 2 Boys Alpine  

1 24 HEYBURN Henry 29.62 29.16 58.78

2 30 COLE Hugo 30.29 29.67 59.96 1.18

3 32 LUSCOMBE Thomas 31.31 30.68 1:01.99 3.21

4 29 APPLETON Henry 32.72 32.94 1:05.66 6.88
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 08:58 09:48
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

5 31 FREEMAN Tom 33.58 32.44 1:06.02 7.24

6 23 BOYKETT Max 31.34 38.84 1:10.18 11.40

7 22 BEGLEY Mitchell 35.86 36.90 1:12.76 13.98

8 27 SALLABANK Viv 37.86 35.15 1:13.01 14.23

9 25 KELSEY Rohan 38.17 37.58 1:15.75 16.97

10 33 TAIT Lachlan 41.15 40.48 1:21.63 22.85

11 26 MEINERT William 41.28 40.36 1:21.64 22.86

  Division 1 Boys Alpine  

1 5 MAISANO Will 29.21 28.93 58.14

2 18 LEMPRIERE Henri 28.89 29.27 58.16 0.02

3 16 BROWN Lachie 29.76 29.95 59.71 1.57

4 1 CRESWELL Will 29.76 29.97 59.73 1.59

5 13 ATWELL Harry 30.78 30.92 1:01.70 3.56

6 17 COLE Bailey 31.58 30.70 1:02.28 4.14

7 2 JONES Hamish 31.27 31.49 1:02.76 4.62

8 3 JONES Finlay 32.04 31.24 1:03.28 5.14

9 7 SCHWARZ Hudson 33.67 34.17 1:07.84 9.70

10 20 ROSS Fergus 38.06 30.32 1:08.38 10.24

11 19 MAXWELL-DAVIS Sam 32.94 36.71 1:09.65 11.51

12 12 ZELOUF Edward 35.40 34.74 1:10.14 12.00

13 66 JOYES Angus 35.69 34.97 1:10.66 12.52

14 9 WALLISS Lachlan 36.22 35.46 1:11.68 13.54

15 67 WONG Marcus 1:04.25 2:27.32 3:31.57 2:33.43

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

4 MAILER Lachlan

6 MAXWELL-DAVIS Jack

8 SIMMONS Rupert

14 BERTALLI Joey

15 BISHOP Robert

28 SIMMONS George

34 ZELOUF Charles

40 LI Samuel

41 MAHER Ryan

52 MORLEY Ben

57 SCHUBERT Tom

58 SNELL-BLISS Rupert

62 ZANDONA Massimo

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

63 BROWNJOHN Zac

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

39 INGHAM Jonathon 31.54 Gate 8

54 ROSS Edward 32.05 Gate 8
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 08:58 09:48
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (14)

4 MAILER Lachlan

6 MAXWELL-DAVIS Jack

8 SIMMONS Rupert

14 BERTALLI Joey

15 BISHOP Robert

28 SIMMONS George

34 ZELOUF Charles

40 LI Samuel

41 MAHER Ryan

52 MORLEY Ben

57 SCHUBERT Tom

58 SNELL-BLISS Rupert

62 ZANDONA Massimo

63 BROWNJOHN Zac

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

21 SEARLE Max 34.87

64 CHEONG Alec 50.43

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Scotch College Senior Alpine 
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 08:58 09:48

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 5 MAISANO Will D1B ALP 29.21 28.93 58.14

2 18 LEMPRIERE Henri D1B ALP 28.89 29.27 58.16 0.02

3 24 HEYBURN Henry D2B ALP 29.62 29.16 58.78 0.64

4 16 BROWN Lachie D1B ALP 29.76 29.95 59.71 1.57

5 1 CRESWELL Will D1B ALP 29.76 29.97 59.73 1.59

6 30 COLE Hugo D2B ALP 30.29 29.67 59.96 1.82

7 13 ATWELL Harry D1B ALP 30.78 30.92 1:01.70 3.56

8 60 WANG Eric D3B ALP 31.40 30.59 1:01.99 3.85

8 32 LUSCOMBE Thomas D2B ALP 31.31 30.68 1:01.99 3.85

10 17 COLE Bailey D1B ALP 31.58 30.70 1:02.28 4.14

11 38 EK Samuel D3B ALP 31.28 31.24 1:02.52 4.38

12 2 JONES Hamish D1B ALP 31.27 31.49 1:02.76 4.62

13 46 ABERDEEN Henry D3B ALP 31.82 31.33 1:03.15 5.01

14 3 JONES Finlay D1B ALP 32.04 31.24 1:03.28 5.14

15 49 BUSCOMBE Archer D3B ALP 32.31 31.50 1:03.81 5.67

16 29 APPLETON Henry D2B ALP 32.72 32.94 1:05.66 7.52

17 31 FREEMAN Tom D2B ALP 33.58 32.44 1:06.02 7.88

18 50 CRESWELL Oliver D3B ALP 33.41 32.95 1:06.36 8.22

19 59 TONG Liam D3B ALP 33.08 34.25 1:07.33 9.19

20 7 SCHWARZ Hudson D1B ALP 33.67 34.17 1:07.84 9.70

21 51 JONES Campbell D3B ALP 34.23 34.08 1:08.31 10.17

22 20 ROSS Fergus D1B ALP 38.06 30.32 1:08.38 10.24

23 19 MAXWELL-DAVIS Sam D1B ALP 32.94 36.71 1:09.65 11.51

24 43 SHAW Lachlan D3B ALP 35.46 34.56 1:10.02 11.88

25 12 ZELOUF Edward D1B ALP 35.40 34.74 1:10.14 12.00

26 23 BOYKETT Max D2B ALP 31.34 38.84 1:10.18 12.04

27 66 JOYES Angus D1B ALP 35.69 34.97 1:10.66 12.52

28 36 DAVIES Tom D3B ALP 36.32 34.77 1:11.09 12.95

29 9 WALLISS Lachlan D1B ALP 36.22 35.46 1:11.68 13.54
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 08:58 09:48
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 65 SUEDE Solomon D3B ALP 35.98 36.41 1:12.39 14.25

31 22 BEGLEY Mitchell D2B ALP 35.86 36.90 1:12.76 14.62

32 27 SALLABANK Viv D2B ALP 37.86 35.15 1:13.01 14.87

33 25 KELSEY Rohan D2B ALP 38.17 37.58 1:15.75 17.61

34 44 SPINKS Fergus D3B ALP 38.47 37.41 1:15.88 17.74

35 53 NIKOLOPOULOS Tom D3B ALP 38.61 37.47 1:16.08 17.94

36 56 SALMON Anders D3B ALP 39.09 38.44 1:17.53 19.39

37 47 BARLOW Sam D3B ALP 40.08 39.57 1:19.65 21.51

38 33 TAIT Lachlan D2B ALP 41.15 40.48 1:21.63 23.49

39 26 MEINERT William D2B ALP 41.28 40.36 1:21.64 23.50

40 37 DING Lucas D3B ALP 42.97 40.63 1:23.60 25.46

41 35 BATES Campbell D3B ALP 42.74 43.28 1:26.02 27.88

42 45 SWAIN Luke D3B ALP 43.97 42.59 1:26.56 28.42

43 42 RICHARDS William D3B ALP 45.95 44.69 1:30.64 32.50

44 48 BATES Ethan D3B ALP 1:00.58 56.90 1:57.48 59.34

45 67 WONG Marcus D1B ALP 1:04.25 2:27.32 3:31.57 2:33.43

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (13)

4 MAILER Lachlan D1B ALP

6 MAXWELL-DAVIS Jack D1B ALP

8 SIMMONS Rupert D1B ALP

14 BERTALLI Joey D1B ALP

15 BISHOP Robert D1B ALP

28 SIMMONS George D2B ALP

34 ZELOUF Charles D2B ALP

40 LI Samuel D3B ALP

41 MAHER Ryan D3B ALP

52 MORLEY Ben D3B ALP

57 SCHUBERT Tom D3B ALP

58 SNELL-BLISS Rupert D3B ALP

62 ZANDONA Massimo D3B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

63 BROWNJOHN Zac D1B ALP

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

39 INGHAM Jonathon D3B ALP 31.54 Gate 8

54 ROSS Edward D3B ALP 32.05 Gate 8

Did Not Start - Run 2 (14)

4 MAILER Lachlan D1B ALP

6 MAXWELL-DAVIS Jack D1B ALP

8 SIMMONS Rupert D1B ALP

14 BERTALLI Joey D1B ALP

15 BISHOP Robert D1B ALP

28 SIMMONS George D2B ALP

34 ZELOUF Charles D2B ALP

40 LI Samuel D3B ALP

41 MAHER Ryan D3B ALP
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 08:58 09:48
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52 MORLEY Ben D3B ALP

57 SCHUBERT Tom D3B ALP

58 SNELL-BLISS Rupert D3B ALP

62 ZANDONA Massimo D3B ALP

63 BROWNJOHN Zac D1B ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

21 SEARLE Max D1B ALP 34.87

64 CHEONG Alec D1B ALP 50.43

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


